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
Verify room measurements and Schools if important. MLS# 2092347. $63,250.

36 Boone Road, Taft.  Beautiful 4BR/5BA, 6,210 SF house on 211 acres of fenced 
rolling pastures. House has crown moldings, recessed lighting, granite counter tops, 
stainless steel appliances, 2 fireplaces, walk in closets & private full BRs in every BR, 
central vacuum, security system. 3-car garage w/storage room & coat closet. 10 x 26 
covered back porch, patio overlooks pool. MLS#2052702. $1,999,000.

28059 Lambert Road, Ardmore, AL. Home is being sold “As Is”. Needs two door 
casings replaced. 1,278 square foot, 3-bedroom, 2-bath home on 1 acre. 2-car 
attached garage, covered front porch & open back deck. Fenced-in back yard w/
privacy fence and small storage building. AL MLS#1130141. $119,900.

103 Nicholas View Lane, Hazel Green, AL. New construction, 1,951 SF, 
3BR/2BA, brick house with 9' smooth ceilings throughout, open floor plan with 
a large eat-in kitchen, SS appliances, granite counter tops, living room has a 
gas log fireplace. Isolated master has a walk-in closet & glamour bath. Concrete 
drive, covered front porch, back patio area with extended uncovered patio, & 
attached two-car garage. MLS#2089177. $219,000.

100 Azuba Court, Hazel Green, AL. Under Construction! 1,851 SF, full brick, 
4BR/2BA home w/9' ceilings and crown molding throughout. Large eat-in 
kitchen w/granite counter tops and SS appliances. Living room has a gas log 
fireplace. Isolated master has a walk-in closet and a glamour bath. Concrete 
drive, covered front porch and rear patio, and two-car attached garage. 
MLS#2095323. $209,000.

T-1571 149 Crystal Springs Road, Kelso. Custom-built home features 3,023 
SF, 3BR, 3BA, open floor plan, loft, eat-in kitchen for family gatherings, beautiful 
hardwood flooring and tile throughout. Master bath has double vanities, 
separate tub and shower. Bedroom closets are larger to extra-large. 3,000 SF 
work shop features cement floors, electric, water. Covered front porch overlooks 
a large pond. Prequalify letter with all offers please. MLS#2080083. $399,900.

77 Kelly Creek Road, Ardmore. 4,514 SF, 3BR/2.5BA home & 1,665 SF, 
1BR/1.5BA guest house on 25 acres! Security system, saferoom, built-in 
cabinetry & book shelves, large master w/whirlpool & 2 walk-in closets, kitchen 
has Sub-Zero fridge, double ovens, ice machine, pantry, island, tile flooring. 
2-car garage, paved driveway, deck, covered porch, fenced back yard, wildlife, 
metal barn and more! Guest home has 2-car garage, deck, basement, safe room, 
all appliances remain. AL MLS#2066345. NEW PRICE $699,000.

741 Lake Logan Road, Ardmore, TN. Amazing Lake Logan Views! 916 SF, 2 
bedrooms, 1 ¾ baths, screened in porch, deck on front of home overlooking 
lake, remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops. Stackable washer/dryer and 
all kitchen appliances remain with the home. Ready to move in! MLS#2093275. 
$140,000.

167 Sharon Drive, Rogersville, AL. Full Brick, 5BR/4BA, 3-level home with 223’ on the 
Elk River on 1.69 acres. Level 1: living room, kitchen, dining room, & master bed/bath 
with hardwood, crown molding & smooth ceilings. Level 2: 2 BRs & full bath. Basement: 
rec room, kitchenette, 2 BRs, full bath, & laundry all with luxury vinyl plank flooring. 
Outside: screened in upper & lower deck with beautiful water views, 20x40 in ground 
pool, boat house with a 10x26 & 10x28 boat lift & large upper deck, det bldg w/1-car 
garage & workshop, year-round water & boat ramp. MLS#2082726. $549,000.

73 Elk River Shores, Rogersville, AL. Elk River Shores Subdivision. 2BD/2BA, 
2,001 SF, laminate flooring in living room, kitchen, breakfast areas & laundry 
room. Sunroom spans the width of the home. Refrigerator & TVs in living room 
& shop convey. Wrap-around deck, side & back porches, pergola, det gar/shop, 
2-car carport w/ concrete drive, encapsulated crawlspace. ½ acre lot. < ¼ mi to 
boat ramp. MLS#1124166. $179,000

744 Ardmore Hwy, Taft, TN. 2,700 SF, 4BD/2BA home on 1.5 acres has front 
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